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151-10953
Article Number: 151-10953

Q Tag, 5.3" x 2.6", For Q18 thru Q50 ties, PA66, White, 25/bag

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Mounting method Identification ETIM

Short Description

151-10953

QT10065R

White (WH)

• Opening on the tag allows the Q Tie to be easily inserted, providing a secure identification solution

Q Tags are used in conjunction with the Q Tie cable tie series for labeling cables and wire bundles. The Q Tie is
simply inserted through the Q Tag opening, providing a quick identification solution that also securely fastens the
cable or wire bundle. The Q Tag can be marked using a Sharpie felt tip pen, or by applying a thermal transfer label
that has been pre-printed using the TagPrint Pro 3.0 label creation software and a HellermannTyton thermal transfer
printer.

Others

Q Tag, 5.3" x 2.6", For Q18 thru Q50 ties, PA66, White, 25/bag

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Length L2 (Imperial)

Length L2 (Metric)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Cable Tie Width Max. (Imperial)

Cable Tie Width Max. (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Width of printable area (metric)

Width of Printable Area (imperial)

5.31 "

135.0 mm

3.94 "

100.0 mm

Other

2.64 "

67.0 mm

0.2 "

4.7 mm

0.055 "

1.4 mm

65.00 mm

2.58 "

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

bag

25 Pieces

Material

Material Shortcut

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PA66

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Flammability

Halogenfree

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

UL94 V2

Yes

-40°F to +185°F (-40°C to +85°C)

Yes
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